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

33 E. 14th. Available now, close

to Starbucks, efficiencies $205,
rooms $195, utilities paid, parking
& furniture option, secure & quiet,
for serious students, deposit &
lease. 946-0966.

62 E. 11th Ave. Great location,
very close to campus. 2 bedroom
townhouses featuring central air,
gas heat, off-street parking, and
on-site laundry. $480/mo. Call
Steve at 614-297-9926, can De
seen
www.apartmentsoffcampus. com.’
bratton

LARGE FURNISHED
private home. Kitchen. $325
monthly. Includes all utilities. On
Frambes between Waldrich &
Indianola. Approx 10 min from
campus. Call 299-3351.

room in

RIVERWATCH
TOWER

Penthouse Studio Apartments
Fully Furnished
Renting For Fall & Winter
$470/Month
Call Brown Co. Real Estate
488-4433

FURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#1 GRAD House, FREE high
speed Internet - Rent move-in
specials, 1456 Neil Avenue,
furnished, utilities paid, quiet,
non-smoking, - clean, . freshly
painted, central air, laundry,
parking, a quiet home for the
serious student.

hitp://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner Broker 421-7117.

THE OHIO STATER
2060 N. High St.
Secure Building

294-5381
www.ohio-stater.com
Newly Decorated,

Great Location!
Rent now.

Drawing for $500
FREE GROCERIES
November 30th

= All utilities & cable paid
High speed internet
EVELELIE
« Parking garage
Microwave/Full size frig

* Full size beds
Coin-op laundry
New workout room
Short term Leases Avail.

222 W. Lane Ave. Offerin
individual |lease contracts

roommate matching in 2,3, or 6
bedroom luxury  apartments.
Across from OSU Business
College. All utilities &

housekeeping included. Call 294-
5551

86 W. LANE, 1 bdr, fall rental,
fully carpeted, refrig,
microwave only. Shared
kitchen, parking, laundry
facilities. efficiency. $325/mo.
$325 deposit. 12 mo. lease. 298-
8487

AVAILABLE NOW & fall
Extensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-
conditioning, on-site  laundry
facilities,  off-street  parking.
Furniture available, $395-
$445/month, short term lease
available. All utilities paid! 291-
5001.

CUTE, QUIET upstairs ‘apt by
Wendy's at 33 E. 9th. Cozy eat-in
kitchen. Freshly painted, new
carpel, paddle fan & blinds, near
busline, no pets, off-street
parking. $300 + dep. 523-4075.
FREE LUXURY studio apartment
in exchange for part-time
assistant labor. 614-374-0626.
FURNISHED STUDIO, 137 W.
9th 1st floor, own_ kitchen/bath,
private entrance. $425. (now -
8/31/03). Gas/electric/water paid.
486-2095, 561-5058.

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

$300/ MO includes all utilities, 1
furnished bdrm. Share kit. @
bath w/ 1 student. Fumished,
quiet study room. On Tuller St.
between Lane & Frambes. 6
min. walking distance from
campus & 1 block from High St.
Call 299-3351.

0 UTILITIES. 1-2  Bedrooms,
flexible lease periods, super
convenient location, 38 E. 17th
Ave. Laundry, off-street parking,
$300-$450/month. 263-1193 or
296-6304.

1 BEDROOM furnished
apartments. clean & quiet, short
walk to medical & law schools.
10th Ave. & Highland St. includes
gas, water, heat & off-street
parking. available Fall quarter.
$400-$440/month.  owner/agent
679-2506.

1 BEDROOM North Campus 3
blocks N. of Lane & Neil. Grad
students in building. Clean, very
secure, quiet, off-street parking ,
car ports, carpeted, A/C, laundry
room, microwave. Available now.
876-0060.

222 W. Llane Ave. Offerin
individual lease contracts
roommate matching in 2,3, or 6
bedroom  luxu apartments,
Across  from rE)SU Business
College. All utilities &
housekeeping included. Call 294-
5551

SINGLE ROOM, share kitchen &
bath. 137 W. 9th, $250/month,
utilities paid. 486-2095, 561-
5058

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

AVAILABLE NOW & fall
Extensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-
conditioning, on-site  laundry
facilities, off-street parking.
Furniture available, $395-
$445/month, short term lease
aéguab\e. All utilities paid! 291-
1.

FIRST MONTH FREE! Victorian
Village area, 5 min. walk to
Medical Center, $375/month,
water paid. 1 year lease, no pets
/smokers. Graduate/Professional
students in building. 989-4588.

GRANDVIEW: GORGEOUS 1
bedroom, 1 bath, completely
updated, 10 minutes from
campus, hardwood floors, large
kitchen, $599/month with heat &
water included! 614-486-9833.

NEIL - N. of Lane @ West
Tompkins. Deluxe furnished 1
large 14 x 18 bedroom, A/C,
carpet, stove, refrigerator, clean,
quiet, reasonable. Ideal for Grad
or serious students. All utilities,
$480/MONTH, 514 832-6989

NEIL AVENUE. 1 bedroom, bus
stop in front, good condition.
$450/month + deposit. 864-6664

ONE BEDROOM - North OSU
Riverview Drive  Living Room,
Kit, bath. Carpet, gas heat, A/C,
water paid. -street pkg,

laundry, new thermal windows.
Ideal for grad student. 571-5109.

FURNISHED
- 2 BEDROOM

0 UTILITIES. 1-2 bedrooms,
flexible lease periods, super
convenient location, 38 E. 17th
Ave, laundry, off-street parking,
$300-$450 per month. 263-1193
or 296-6304.

1492 PENNSYLVANIA AVE.
Newly remodeled, DW, W/D,
ceiling fans. Short walk to OSU
hospitals. 262-6662.

2 BEDROOM flat, washen’dryerll

facilities, paid water, carpeted,
$425/mo  $200 sec. deposit,
399 E 14th Ave. 406-1849

222 W. Lane Ave. Luxury. 2
bedroom across from SU
Business College. Great views,
all utilities & housekeeping
included. Call 294-5551.

FIRST MONTH FREE! Victorian
Village area, 5 min walk to

Medical Center,  $650/month,
waterlaleclric paid. 1 year lease,
pets/smokers,

Graduale!Prolessnonal students

in building. 889-4588.

GREAT LOCATION. )
Northwood Ave. fenced in
backyard-patio. water/electric
paid. permit parking.
graduate/professional  students.
references. no pets. no smoking.
286-4039.

LUX. NEWLY fumished in
secure, quiet 10 unit = bldg.
Includes dishwasher, microwave,
cable TV, all linens, kitchen
dishes etc. on-site laundry,
camera monitored  off-street
parking. Will consider flex. lease
terms. Low security deposit. Has
everything. Just bring tooth

brush. $750/month. Ph: 299-
Fids Al ool i
THIRD FLOOR, 2BDR, own
kitchen & living room. Share
bath. Utilities paid. 133 W. 9th
Ave. $600/mo. 486-2095 561-
5058.

FURNISHED

3 BEDROOM

e s e
222 W. Lane Ave. Luxury 3
bedroom across from Bsu
Business College. Great views,
all utilites i& housekeeping
included. Call 294-5551.

3 BR, 15 BA, LR & DR. Fully
furnished. $995/mo. 215
Chatham Road. Call 268-0888,

FURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

89 E. Norwich. 4 bedroom
furnished unit. Available NOW!!
Black leather couches, full size
beds, brand new kitchens w/
corian countertops. Off street
parking and more. Rent with a
group or we'll match you with
roommates. Call 294-1684.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

IR o A W DR I
#1 #1 Website Security Deposit
Specials! 2167 N 4th $695 rent
$100 deposit, see online photos
at SalesOneRealty.com Agent
owned 884-8484.

$100 DEPOSIT! 3 BR house w/
3rd floor/ possible. 4th BR.
Super clean, updated kitchen and
bath, new deck, w/d hookup
(dryer included) new windows, fill
basement. Short term lease
avail. Adult petsok $650 1510
Incllanola 268-0626

'428—430 LANE AVENUE' - Two
houses on one lot! 5BR 2BA,
$1500/mo, 2BR, 1BA, $600/mo,
a/c, w/d hk-up, osp, updated
kitchen and baths! Available for
short-term or fall rental. Call 486-

Carpeted coin
operated laundry. C,
appliances, 87 E. 4th Avenue.
405 Alden, 206-9029

1 & 2 bedroom apanmenls -5
min west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214

1 & 2 bedroom apartments for
rent. Available immediately, off-
street parking, $260-$595/month.
Call Shawn 352-4181

1 & 3 bedroom, campus area,
apartments. 90 1/2 E. 9th. Off-
street parking. 475-9728, 8am-
12noon, Monday-Friday.

1 - 6 bedroom. Spacious
apartments - house, fireplace.
One block, shopping, park,

tennis, & more. 294-4444,

AFFORDABLE & CLOSE

1-6 Bdr. Apts & Homes

North & Central Campus
Fireplaces, Jacuzzis,

Decks, WD
Starting @ $225-$375/
per person
Property Management

294-7067

N. High St., Neil, etc.
Southwest Campus Area
Apartments &
Half-Doubles
University Apartments
65 W. 9th Ave,
291-5416 / 299-6840

UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS
1 & "2-bdr.

COME ONE
COME ALL
Holiday House Apts.
has a TH for fall (Dec.)
$675 (6 Month Lease)
Available Now
2 bdr. Apt $520
No Pets
Residents Pay Gas & Electric
1480 Neil Avenue
(Rental Office) 299-2882

CERTIFIED
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

291-2002
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave
www pellaco.com
AVAILABLE NOW
Call for an appointment or
stop by our office.

ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES
1, 2, 3, 4, and 5 BEDROOM

APARTMENTS
Flats & Townhouses
All close to campus

—2)
C.R. O'Neil & Company

- Available Now!
updated 2 bedroom,
range, refrigerator, a/c
344 E. 20th Ave. $395.00
Price Reduced!!

Available Now!
large 3 bedrm hardwood
floors, range, refrigerator

and will accept pets!!
479 E. Maynard Ave.
$595.00
short term lease available

Call Sean O'Neil
226-4979
3151 N. High street
Columbus, OH 43202
Business: 614-261-6767
Fax: (614)-263-3032

NEWLY RENOVATED!
Riverview Place Apartments.
Clean, spacious & affordable.

Minutes from OSU & Riverside
Hospital. Free Transportation to
OSU. 24 hour emergency
maintenance. off-street parking. 1
bdr's $395, 2 bdr's $460. Ask
about our winter heat special!
614-262-4127.

AVAILABLE NOW. free half
month. restored studio, 1 & 2
bedrooms. laundry, parking, pets
considered.  $305-$525/month,
$200 security deposit. Heritage
Properties 294-8988, rent-

9833 any time. heritage.com
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS

4 BEDROOM
300-302 E. 13th Ave.
107-121 E. 14th Ave.
2157 Waldeck Ave.
100 Chittenden Ave.

3

263 E. 13th Ave.

65 E. 18th Ave.

100 Chittenden Ave.

AVAILABLE NOW

KOHR ROYER GRIFFITH, INC.
REALTORS
614-291-8000

Ask about our rent specials!
Please call for information or visit us on the web at

www.krgrentals.com

2 BEDROOM
1991 N. 4th St.
100 Chittenden Ave.
1975 Summit St.

1370 Highland

65 W. Northwood Ave.

IENCY

73 E. 15th Ave.
1463 Neil Ave.

FALL
RENTALS

Clean! Clean! Clean!

Two Bedroom:

1271 Hunter Ave. $395

* A/C. Carpet, GE appliances

* Miniblinds, Ceiling fans

* Excellent maintenance

* Newly painted, cleaned
Offstreet , lighted parking

MONARCH
RENTALS, LTD.
614/447-2500

| www.monarchosu.com

NO PETS PLEASE!

Available
" Now!

416 E. 14th Ave.

1 bedroom apts.
all utilities paid,
appliances included,
flexible leasing from
$300-$450/month

459-4591/2 Clinton St.
1 or 2 bedroom
apartments, 1 bath,
range & refrigerator
$500/month

60 E. 8th Ave.
2 bedroom
1 bath flat, R & R,
$435/month

Hardwick Inc.
Real Estate
299-9067

1, 2 & 3 br apartments available.
459 Clinton - artist studio 60 E
8th and 66 E 8th. Off street
paring. Ask about winter rent
and deposit specials. Call Dave
374-2618.

1-5 BEDROOMS. Houses and
apartments. Many price ranges.
Call RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

2 NEWLY remodeled 3 bdr units
8 minute walk to campus. All
utilities paid. Parking, laundry.
With 1 bath $850, with 2 baths
$900. 327-4268.

3, 4 or 5 bedrooms, alc, party
deck, washer/dryer, more. Winter
Spring Q, month to month
available, near High St. 76
Chittenden Ave. Private owner.
CALL 237-8540

A LUXURY room for rent  All
utilities included. $295 - 450.
Short term lease. Free on site

laundry, gourmet kitchen. Won't
last - call Bret today! 291-7639

ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL, 2
1/2 bedroom duplex, remodeled
bathroom. North Campus,
garage. Day 837-2636, Evening
76-2744.

APTS AVAILABLE in Campus
Area Prices range: $295 to
$365 for Studios & 1 bdrm.
8525 to $605 for 2 to 4 bdrm.
Some utilities paid  First Month
free w/ Lease on Some Units
Heritage Properties 294-8988 or
294-0450 On web: Rent-
Heritage.com
ARLINGTON/GRANDVIEW/Clint
onville, Affordable eff/1 bdr/2 bdr.
Great locations, minutes to OSU.
Call for details. Brixton
Properties, 486-8669.
AVAILABLE NOW 1,234 and
5 bedroom units. Super locations,

parking, air conditioning,
dishwasher, washer and dryer.
273-7775.

CAMPUS. 2696 East Ave., 2 bd,
$550. 55 & 59 Arcadia, 2 bd,
$550. 435 E. Norwich Ave., 1 bd,
$395. Myers Real Estate. 486-
2933

CHATHAM VILLAGE located at
Ackerman & Kenny. 1 & 2
bedroom condos w/carports. Call
538-0876

SHORT NORTH- Very Iarge nice
1 & 2 bedroom, great location.
$450/mo & up. 294-4444.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

COLDWELL BANKER
Commerical...Various N. Campus
locations, newly renovated, 1-5
BR units, Call 358-RENT today!

EASTON, POLARIS, & NW area
apartments available. 1 & 2 bdms

Features free athletic club
membership, pool, clubhouse.
Easton, on-site fitness &

business center. Ask about 50%
off & free dvd player. From $500
(614)760-5663.

FREE DELL Laptop!!! When you
move into University Village
Apartments by January 15, 2004.
505 Harley Drive. Call 261-1211
for details. Limited time offer.
Hurry in!l.

NORTH CAMPUS area. Large
1& 2. newly renovated: new
carpet, vinyl, doors, windows.
close to laundry facilities, off-
street parking, flexible lease, no
pets. Only $275/month or
$350/month. Call 402-3778.
NORTH CAMPUS duplex 2 1/2
bedroom, new bath, ceiling fans,
garage. Day 837-2636, Evening
476-2744.

OSU- half double, 2 bedrooms, 1
bedrooms efficiency
apariments. Appliances, alc.
Various locations, 457-1749 or
459-3591

RENT TO OWN 2 BDR home.
Efficiency apartment also. 1 mi.
!rom Lane & High. Internet, tour
www.fsboad.com/wiso/
Wlfson (614)262-0086. 4
SOUTH CAMPUS- nghland @

8th. Upstairs apartment. 1 BR
$375/mo., 2 $475/mo.
Appliances, AC, garage

available. CampusApartment.biz,
527-9655.

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#2- B4 Chittenden. New kitchen
cabinets, deck, full kitchen,
spacious, $335 + utilities. 459-
2734

#B now. 82 Chittenden. Large
kitchen, W/D, pet, parking and
furniture options. $315 + utilities.
SEORPBAL £ Y R
2117-19 SUMMIT St- Flals
located near Lane Ave. with all
utilities included! Will allow one
cat with pet fee. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2452-2458 N. High St.- Beautiful
1920’s efficiency located on 2nd
floor of quiet, secure building.
Features crown moulding,
hardwood floors, updated
kitchen& bathroom. $335/mo.
$335 deposit. No pets. Available
immediately for 12-month lease.
261-6201 9-5, M-F.

58 E. 11th Ave. Great location,
featuring locked building entry,
on-site laundry, A/C, off-street
parking. Paid water, heat, &
sewer. $315/mo, call Steve at
614-297-9926 or 740-398-3472.
Can be seen at
www.apartmentsoffcampus.com/
bratton

APARTMENT
$400/month

FOR rent
negotiable.  All
utilities included. On campus
busline, off-street parking,
laundry facility on-site. Can be
furnished. Appliances included.
1607 N. 4th @ 12th Avenue.
Nicole, 263-5744.

ATTRACTIVE EFFICIENCY apt.
in quiet area 3 blocks N. of
campus. Ideal  for grad or
professional student.
$365/month. Available Dec. 1,
792-1918 or 832-2267.

AVAILABLE NOW & fall
Extensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-
conditioning, on-site  laundry
facilities,  off-street  parking.
Furniture available, $395-
$445/month, short term lease

available. All utilities paid! 291-
5001.

EFFICIENCIES AVAILABLE
now. A/C, off-street parking,
spacious. - 126-140 Chittenden.
$310-8325. Call 740-964-2420
(free) ] ;
EFFICIENCIES-  $385 heat
included. A stone throw from
campus. Newly remodeled last
year. Call now 668-6110.

EFFICIENCY APT. Gas, electric
& water included in rent.
Chittenden Avenue. off-street
parking. Pets negotiable, $370.
Sunrise Properties, Inc. B846-

EFFICIENCY UNIT  available
immediately. 299 E. 17th Ave.
$350/mo. 614-884-3324.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

OSU - \Victorian  Village.
Efficiency with all appliances,
fireplace, bay windows, W/D on-
site. $450/month. 771-1111 or
7rent.com.

SPACIOUS EFFICIENCY- 92 E.
11th Ave. Gas & electricity paid,
alc, free parking. 6 Mo.
available. $399/month.  457-
84009, 361-2282.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED

EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

STUDIO, 1 bed, quiet, safe-
close- but off-campus, afford
living. Rents start at $379.00.
Forest Edge 882-3609, Maple
Ridge 882-1480.

STUDIOS -- 1524 Neil Avenue,
medical area, heat paid. Office
65 W. 9th Ave. 291-5416/299-
6840 SRR SR
TOTALLY RENOVATED
efficiency includes new kitchen &
bath, living space with Murphy
bed, off-street parking, $395/ma.
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-
4000

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 #1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com. Huge one
bedroom flats available for fall
2188 N. High $425. Rooms
available to rent 2207 N 4th. St.
$325 includes utilities! Agent
owned 884-8484

#1 #1 DEAL. 1-2 bedrooms. Just
$99 to move in. 3 blocks to
campus, balcony, A/C.  $350-
$450/mo. mobile (614)589-1405,
(614)865-9359.

#1 DEALS. Many 1 Bedrooms
near OSU. $395 and up!
www.my1stplace.com. 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722.

#1 MEDICAL School area. One
bedroom with Study. 1520 Neil
Avenue. A half block from the
Nursing school. Move in rent
special. FREE high speed
Internet, quiet, clean, freshly
painted,
http://members.ee.netteking/
Owner Broker 421-7117.

§389 AND up, various sizes.
Clintonville South/North OSU
areas, some have A/C and may
include some utilities. Pets OK
207-3858.

$395 & Up - 1 BDR Near Lane &

High area, gas heat, AC, new
carpet, parking, with
washer/dryer on site. Clean &

quiet.
299-4110.
www..OhioStateRentals.com.

0 UTILITIES. Small 1 bdr apt. in
large

NorthSteppe Realty,

house * *'for
$320/month, 1876
parking, 421-9801.

women,
N, 4th St.,

& 2 BDRM APTS
Free Heat
Water & Parking.
Short-term lease available
31 Chittenden Avenue
$395/month
Open daily 9:30am-4pm.
2994289

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - §
min west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214

1 BDR apt. Campus, Fall rental,
A/C, off-street parking, new
carpet. Call 871-7798.
1 BDR APT. Gas, electic &
water INCLUDED in rent. 15th &
N. 4th. Off-street parking,
laundry. Pets negotiable.
$480/month. Sunrise Properties,
Inc. 846-5577.

1 BDR Apts. Large, Iaundry
room. 2 locations: 15th & 13th
Avenue. 3375 & 8395, owner
pays water. Pets negotiable.
Sunrise Properties, Inc. B846-
5577.

1 BDRM, available now with wall
to wall carpeting & off street
parking. Flexible lease terms.
80 E 8th $300/mo 267-4301
evenings/weekends.

1 BEDROOM apartment, 1840 N
4th. Appliances provided, $335/
month includes all utilities. 614-
939-1509.

1 BEDROOM condo- East Broad
St. 952 sq. feet. Includes utilities,
security system, wonderful view.
$950/mo. 937-248-1444.

1 BEDROOMS, south campus

CLASSIFIED DISPLAY (Box) RATE:
$11.30 - Per Column Inch, Per Day

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

e )
1 BEDROOM flats, 345 E. 20th
Ave., nice flats with central air, off
street parking, on-site laundry,
courtyard. $42

ngg.loopyGroup .com Rick 371-

1 BEDROOM, a/c, parking, 1 blk
to Med School. Quiet, avail
11/1/03, gas & water included.
Call 885-3588

1 BEDROOM, now/fall.
street parklng spacious. 126-
146 Chittenden. No pets. $350-

5 | off-street

AIC, off-| 8837,

385. 740-964-2420. (free)

KINGSBURY PLAZA
1300 King Avenue

486-8682
2 Bedroom Apartments
Starting ar $455*
Close to OSU
Grandview & Downtown
Off-street parking
on-site laundry
extra Storage areas

* Limited Offer

100 E. 11th Ave. #A. Newly
remodeled 1 bedroom flat offers
all new appliances including
dishwasher and W/D. Alarm
system and parking. Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

105 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Large 1
Bedroom flats, front deck, off-
street parking, & carpeting. 1
remodeled unit available.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

113 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom
flats with dishwasher, A/C, deck,
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
1136 HIGHLAND St. Between
S5th & 3rd. 1 bedroom,
fiats, range, refrigerator, A/C, gas
heat, no pets. $395/month.
Reality Solutions, LLC. 794-2222,
121 E. 11th Ave.- Large 1
Bedroom flats, carpeting, front
orch, & off-street parking.
uckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
1318 DENNISON Ave. 1 bdrm.
$350/month. 299-3605.

1320 DENI

DENNISON  Ave.

bedroom, $350/mont

1477 HUN'TE Ave. q
Off-street parking. Air
conditioned. $350/mo. 459-2559,
463-9263. Bt ob il
149 E. 11th Ave. 1 bedroom
flats with A/C, deck, off-street
parking, & on-site laundry.
remodeled unit available. Call
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511,
Ryan 294-3263.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
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
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

Offering

UNIVERSITY
VILLAGE

Apartments

a2 bdrm apt so-LOW,
I cawv't utﬂ«.@rentwvth&ad/*”
Call Nick today at 261-1211.

Once it'y gone, ity goned!!

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

BARGAIN APTS.

Make a
Quick Switch!!

Qeailable Now!l

& TOWNHOMES

1 bdrm from $325.00
2bdrm from $350.00
3 bdrm from $595.00

Short term leases available!

Call
C.R. O'Neil & Co. Realtors

262-1153
261-6767
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UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

CLINTONVILLE: 17
Indianola. Large 1 bdrm apt w
dining rm, central a/c, hardwood
firs, bsmt storage, w/d hookup.
$585. No dogs 262 5345.

1116 S.

GERMAN VILLAGE!

High St. 1 BR $395 and up.
Private entry, kitchen & baths,
AC, Celling fans; blinds.
Washer/Dryers. Dishwashers
available too! Off street parking
is FREE! NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.

www.OhioStateRentals.com.

GRANDVIEW: ATTRACTIVE 1
Bedroom. Refinished hardwood
floors, new stove & refrigerator,
deck, W/D hook-ups,
amokn}& no pets 1356 Eastview,

GREAT NOHTH campus area
close to High. 1 bedroom 1/2
stine shape, 1 of a
r month! Hands on
f_u_llilma landlord! 440-6214 Tom.

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY, 1
bedroom 17 E. Frambes.
Washer/dryer & water provided.
$415/mo glus alsctric No pets!
Cor'dam helley 614 248-

ISO A person for my 1 bedroom

apartment.  Victorian  Village

location in small community. Will

E/ilva you 1 month rent free! Call
arina at 221-8161.

LARGE 1 bedroom. Heat & hot
water paid. Close to Law &
Medical building. A/C, 554-4497.
LARGE 1 br apt W. of Library.
Heat, hot water, range, and
refrigerator included. $4 5. Pets
negotiable, 554-4497. 208-1133.

LARGE REFURBISHED 1 BR
15th Ave. Parking $370/month
847-7553.

NICE LARGE 1 bdrm apt. “North
of Lane. Hardwood floors,
available immediately. 614-402-
AL T RS i T
NORTH CAMPUS, Available
Nov. 1. Just renovated, off-street
parking, A/C, 846-0024 or 226-
3865 9am-6pm.
NORTH: 2470 N. High. h. 1 BDRM
apt. w/A/C, mini blinds, off St.
PK, coin-op W/D. 6 MTH lease
available. gags No dogs. 262-
5345. Available Dec.

OSU - SE CORNER of Lane &
High. 1 BDR & studios available
Fall. Water included, green
courtyard, good nelghbors 350-
$450/mo. Newly renovated. 297-
8410.

0SU - Victorian Village. 1 bdrm
with all appliances, w/d on-site.
$480/mo. 2 mo. free for students
w/ this ad. 771-1111  or
7rentcom. .
RENT SPECIAL! 1 month free
rent. Large one bedroom with
kitchen, sunroom & big living-
room. conveniently located on
the corner on Lane & Indianola,
short walk to class, Fenced in
backyard, pets allowed with
deposit. Contact John @ 260-
8010 or Scott @ 267-0111.
SOUTHWEST CAMPUS. Water,
cable & heat incl. Efficiencies &1
bedrooms. 5 buildings to choose
from, off-street parki‘n%. low
deposits, quiet area, laundry
facilities available. $385-
$460/month. Call 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com.
SPACIOUS, ONE bedroom loft
apartment NW campus. $460
Available immediately call 214-
0168 13 o
STUDIO & 1 bdr 62 E. Woodruff,
for fall, heat paid, off-street
parking. Starting $305/ month.
614.25058568, . T
VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1225
Highland 2nd floor. 1 bdr, deck,
fenced yard, pet okay $750
Utilties paid_740-548-4988.
VICTORIAN VILLAGE Area.
One bedroom apartment for
$395, Studio apartment for $295.
In a quieter safer neighborhood.
Laundry on-site. Easy walk to the
Law School & OSU Hospital &
Medical School. No smoking,
206-0967 (weekdays 9-
il: thallp@yahoo.com
VICTORIAN VILLAGE modemn
immaculate 1 bedroom. No pets.
$480/month -1 menth tree rent.
161 W. Hubbard Ave. 262-1211.
SHARP NORTH CAMPUS 1
bdrm apt avail Nov. - $375/mo +
util. Contact ' Scott @' 6 14-888-
3456 ext 203.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1 #1 #1 AVAILABLE NOW!
One month free rent. W. 8th very

nice, large 2 BR., A/C, Clean,
Parklng /D, dishwasher. Alex
205-4608.

#1 AREA 93 W. MAYNARD -
Spacious 2 bedroom, most heat
included, washer/ dryer, off-street
park‘lng. pets negotiable.
$550/month. Available now. Dan
614-791-0639.

#1 DEALS. Many 2 bedrooms
near OSU. $495 and up!
www.my1stplace.com, 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722,

#1 MEDICAL school area. Free
High Speed Internet. 1520 Neil
Avenue. 2 bedroom, a half a
block from the Nursing school,
new carpet, quiet, clean, freshly
ﬁalnled.
ttp://members.ee.netteking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117
#1 MOVE-IN winter quarter
Spacious bedrooms, extra lar e
closet, freshly painted, lighted of
street parking, A/C, no pets, near
OSU. Rebate 1st months rent.
$535/month, 174 E. 12th, 866-
9293.

#54 E. Blake, North, large
kitchen, sun room, basement
w/WD, fenced yard. $525mo.
Now. 459- 2734.

$250 SECURITY deposit, 2
bedroom twnhs, 309 E 18th
Ave. basement, washer/dryer,
paid water. $500/month call
406 1849

$400- 1ST floor wlporch ch, large
rooms, new kitchen, D/W & W,
1@&;8230, 374-0466.
$500 LARGE 2 bedroom, safe &
convenient.  12th near High.
Huge apartments, gated
community, remodeled, diw, w/d,
new wood floors, alc, parking.
mini-blinds, picnic area & security
cameras for your peaceful
enjoyment. 2563-8182. =
$549 AND u Various sizes.
Clintonville ~ South/North OSU
areas. Some have A/C. May
include some utilities and laund
hookups. Pets OK 207-3858.
$550/MO, - 2452-2458 N. High
St. - Beautiful 1920's townhouse.
2 bedrooms, 1 bath, and
basement. Hardwood floors,
crown moulding, updated kitchen
& bathroom. Located in quiet,
grassy courtyard in N. Campus
area. .
S.

$550 deposit. 12- month lease
required. 261-6201 M-F, 9-5.

—|174 W.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

ARG - A T AT ST T ey
111 HUDSON Starting at $649.
Huge 2 BR town homes with
beautiful ravine views!
Dishwasher, washer/dryers,
ceiling fans, and balconies! 1 1/2
Baths 2BR w/ ravine views!|s
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

1382 HIGHLAND- 2 bedroom
flats with on-site laundry, central
air, & off-street parking located in
the Victorian Vilage area.
Buckeye Real Estate 284-5511.

_|www.buckeyerealestate.com

143 E Duncan $645/Mo. 2 br,
1/2 dbl.
street parking, bsmt. Tracy 614-

A, no|262-9238.

1430 NEIL From $549. Groat
for grad students. Steps from
Victorlan _ Village, steps from
Campus, front & rear baiconies,
hardwood floors, Washer/Dryer,
off-street parking.  Big bonus
room| NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.
145 KING- 2 bedroom
townhouse with 1.5 baths, central
air, & off-street parking. Call Joe
291-7251, Buckeye Real
Estate 204-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com
1492 PENNSYLVANIA AVE.
Newly remodeled, DW, W/D

calling fans. Short walk to OSU | Sat.

hospitals. 262-6662,

14TH & Summit. Large 2-3
bedroom house available now
newly remodeled, A/C,

W/D, parking, 2 baths larqja
Ilvlng room. $500Iperson 25

150-161 W. Maynard Ave-
Chestnut Hill Apts.,, 2 bedroom
townhomes with A/C, balconies,
volleyball & basketball courts,
laundry on site, & off-street
Earkmg Call Buckeye Real
slate 294-5511 or Chad 267-

www%ﬁ@wm__
152 CHITTENDEN townhouse.
New wall to wall carpet in some
units. Gas heat, central air
conditioning, low utilities, lighted
off-street parking, dishwasher,
$510, 294-7067.

15TH AVE and Summit. Large 2
BR, large bath and kitchen, A/C,
ceramic tile, new carpet, fans,
blinds, and windows $595 and
up NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
411

www OhnoStatenamms com.c.

165 E. 11th Ave.- Awesome 2
bedroom flats feature newl
remodeled kitchen & bath, central
air, on-site laundry, & off-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
2945 11 Ryan 294-3263.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
1680 SUMMIT St. - Remodeled 2
bedroom flats with dishwasher
located near 13th & Summit. Off-
street parking
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
1698 N. 4th St. 2 bdrm|W
townhome, C/A, basement, new
appliances, new W/D, new
carpet, parking, $545/mo. Call for
specials. Investors Realty. 870-
3138

17 W Tompkms 2 bdr
townhouse, carpet, R/R, H20
aid.. Basement, W/D hookup.
$500 486-7779

1705 SUMMIT $649, huge 2 BR
town home. Large spacious
townhouses located in the heart
of campus life. Hardwood floors
throughout unit. Large kitchen
with lots of cabinetry and
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
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com.

1342 FORSYTHE, Large e 2 br.
Victorian in Vie. Vill area..
W/D hookup. Permit . Non-
smoking bidg. $795. 421-6606.

/ dryer hookup. Ideal for
raduate students. 891-5834 or
740-881-4153 (local).

2 BEDROOM with

basement. North campus. Must

see, townhouse. street
parking, w/d hook up, central air,
refrlgarmor. range, dishwasher,
ted. No pets. 1 1/2 baths
0/month. 109 W. Duncan

finished

582-1672 or 451-2414

available! | 19€

_|miles north of campus.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM, 1.5 bath

townhouse. WBFP,  kilchen

appliances, finish basement,
arage. $750-$775/month.
vailable immediately. 818-7676.

2 BEDROOM, 1711 Summi,
appliances, second floor
w.'balcony facing street, eat-in
kitchen, fumished upon request,
$450/manth, 309-1995.

2 BEDROOMS, south campus
from $330.00 291-5416/299-
6840 (¥ 00 AL
2 BR 15th & Summit. AC, large,
ca['Pei laundry, dishwasher. 2 3.

Newly renovated, off-|7775

2 BR North OSU Riverview Dr.
Liv. Rm, Kit, Bath, Gas Heat -
A/C - Water Pd. - Indry & ofs
arking.  Available now - 1 yr
lease 614-571-5109

2103 luka Ave/ fully carpeted
flat/ range & refrig/ $395/Mo. fall
reritals available/ 12 month lease/
tenants pay gas & electric/]d,
deposit/ no pet
between Summit & 4th/ VGC/|4g6.

|laundry facilities/ gas heat &|,
central air/ for an appt. call 268-
,18487, 9am-7pm, Mon-Fri; 9-5

2135 IUKA- 2 bedroom flats, on-
site laundry, off-street parking,
central air, i}(m:ked exterior doors.
Some units feature balconies!
Buckeye Real Estate 284-5511.

dishwasher, & microhood. Also
alarm system, new carpet, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.
2248 SUMMIT St. Upper 1/2
double currentl under
renovation. Second floor to have
a new kitchen with a dishwasher,
2 bedrooms, bath, and large
deck. third floor living room,
central air, includes washer and
dryer, pets negotiable. $650/mo
+ utilities. www.Metro-
Rentals.com 464-4000

2315 EAST Ave. 2 bedroom,

232 CHITTENDEN Ave., 2BR,
1BA duplex, W/D, DW, secumy
system, water pavd $550 216-
1783.

232 W, 9th Ave. - Located by Neil
Ave, this 2 bedroom has skylights
& vaulted ceilings, A/C, off-street
parking and much more. Price
includes gas and water. Call
today for an appointment. 294-
684,

2393 FINDLAY. 2 bedroom, very
Jar%e half double, north campus,
included,  dishwasher,
basement. $700/month. RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealtycom
245 E. 13th, Large 2 BR flat
from $495. Large living room
with all new carpet, dishwashers
ceramic tile, kitchens and baths!
Parking avail. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com
2542 GLEN Echo. 2 bedroom, 1
bath spacious townhome, very
nice, dishwasher, disposal, A/C,
possible 3rd Dbedroom, great
northern location.  $600/month.
614486-9833. -
270 EAST 12th - Beautiful 2 BR
with A/C, ALL NEW! New
ceramic tiled kitchens with new
appliances

p B NorthSteppe Realty 299-

www.OhioStateRentals.com
315 E 18th Ave. - 2 bdrm flats
with large kitchen and dining
areas, carpeting, a/c, on site
laundry, and parl |rg Located on
north campus! uckeye, Real
Estate 284-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
3160-3184 RIVERVIEW Circle-
y 2 bedroom townhomes
offer ‘eat-in kitchen, basement
with! W/d' hook ~Up & plenty"of
storage. Carpeting & hardwood
floors. Call Paul at 284-7833 or
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- 2
bedroom flat located north of
campus. A/C, on-site Iaundlz, &
off-street parking. Call Paul 284-
7833 or Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
326 E 15t Spacious
apartments with lots of windows.
large open floor plan with huge
living room and eat-in kitchen.
Lots of updates, including new
carpet, ceramic tile floors, central
air, appliances, ceiling fans, mini-
blinds, windows and doors.
Updated bathrooms. On-site
arkin and coin ° laundry.
orthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.
34 CHITTENDEN 2BR $549 and
up with French doors and great
bathroom. Ceramic tile kitchen
and dishwasher. On site laundry
and parking. NorthSteppe
ealty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com
357 & 363 East 14th Ave/ fully
carpeted flat/ range & refrig/
$325/mo/ fall rentals available/ 12
month lease/ tenants pay gas &

— Jelectric/ deposit/ no pets/ large

kitchen & bath/ VGC/ laundry
facilities/ gas heat & central air/
for an appt. call 298-8487, 9am-
7pm, Mon-Fri; 9-3 Sat. _ s
4 BEDROOM, modern
townhouse, 119 Chittenden. 1

-|block from campus. 2 full baths,

double  sinks, central air,
dishwasher, laundry on-site.
$1000/mo.  Roof-top  balcony.
Dave 989-3957.

413 E. 18th Ave. 2bd, off-street

Earkmg, clean, basement
hookup. 614-5068-5541. '

50 W. 10th Ave.- Recenily
remodeled 2 bedroom

townhouse, central air, deck, off-
street park&ng Cellllg fans, w/d in
unit, & 1.5 baths. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
606 RIVERVIEW Dr. -Awesome
1 & 2 bedroom flats located 1.5
Units
offer alc, ceiling fans, coin op
laundry, dishwasher, & off-street
garkrng Call Eric 578-7285 or
uckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com _
61 E. 8th -Available Now -
Clean, spacious, washer/dryer
hookups, afc, parking, water
paid. $370/month. 888-6357.
620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr. -2
bedroom flat with afc, on-site
laundry, & off-street parking
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
639 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom
flat, a/c, on-site laundry, off-
street .
parking, courtyard, Heat
included! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511 or Tina 262-5950.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
70 W. Northwood, large flat
wistorage. Gas heat, central air
conditioning, build-in bookcases,
hardwood floors, breakfast bar,
lighted off-street parking, laundr
facilities, low  utilities, well
insulated, $675, 294-7067.

90 W. 8th -2 bedroom
townhomes feature newly
remodeled kitchen & bath. Also
offers w/d in unit, a/c, new
windows, dishwasher, & off-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511

A huckeyere_aiesta_te com

A PRICE reduced! 2176 N. 4th.
2 bedroom townhouse, hardwood
floors, wid hookups. Corner of
Alden. $475 294-9464
ABSOLUTE MUST seell! Many
new renovations: marble tile,
Berber carpet, new appliances
which include microwave &
dishwasher, new heating &
cooling units, freshly painted,
security systems, onsite laundry
facilities & cglenty of parking. In
between ateway Project &
Short North on McMillian Ave.
$550-8575/month. For details call
Zach 614-404-7531.
AFFORDABLE 2 Bedrooms.
Southwest campus area, near
Law & Med schools, west of High
St. Low deposits, off-street
parking, laund facilities
available, CALL 299-9000

www.studenthousingosu.com.

2 BR apt 373 E. 12th Ave.|$495/month, nice, hardwood
Appliances, C/A, mini-blinds. | floors, 740-965-6575. 4
Carpeted, security lights, off-] APARTMENT IN Westerville. 2
street parking. 5/mo  531- | Bedroom, bathroom.
6158. $689/month. No deposit needed.

_|immediately 792-1818 or 832-

overlooks ravine ca

www.buckeyerealestate.com

street parking, on site laund!
218 E. 17th Ave. Beautful 2 BOR [ S850/month '+ wiltes. §14-291-
flats that feature al new|zpnq.
appliances including  W/D, BEAUTIFUL 2 bam Ay

North  campus, very large, CLINTONVILLE 2 bedroom on
carpeted,  dishwasher,  only|pus line. $575/month includes
$560/month! RZ Realty 486-|neat. Has evei?thing plus good
7070. www.rzrealty.com maintenance! pets. 1 month

— | carpet,

1|FOR RENT.

and | redecorated,

dishwashers/fans/blinds. FREE |paid. $650 486-7779
WASHER & DRYER. Large|GRANDVIEW AREA, close to
bedrooms and closets. $549 &|OSU, 2 bedroom, 1 bath

_|Available now. $675. Call 946-

— | ceramic,

| modern

-|to campus and buslines, SHORT

-| O'Neil & Co. 614-261-6767

__|$850 Utilities paid 740-548-
ety e o Y
VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1 month

—
UNFURNISHED

2 BEDROOM

A A A TS T
AFFORDABLE 2 bedrooms.
Southwest campus area, near

Law & Med Schools, west of High
St, low deposits, off-street
parking, laundi facilities | 2

available. Call 299-
www.studenthousingosu.com

AFFORDABLE! WALKING

distance to campus! 2BR 1BA LR
C/A stave dish frig W/D sec sys 2

off-street parking spaces
$5645/mo.  Avail now  John
Hellwege Realtor Re/Max

(614)652-2814

APARTMENT FOR rent, large 2
bedroom, 283 E. Northwood,

Call Dan, 203-5229

ATTRACTIVE 2 br apt in quiet
area. 4 blocks N. of campus
$550/month Available

2267,

Available Now. 2 BDR. 54 Clark
Place, south campus. $450/mo +
sit. Sorry, no pets. 10 ft

543 and leave a message.
AVAILABLE NOW. 3 bedroom
half doubles - E. Hudson St.,
$550 + deposit. 2 bedroom
Wyandotte Ave., $440 + deposh
614-451-0102
AVAILABLE NOW.
location,  beautiful
bedroom apartments,

Prime
large 2
multiple
baths, gas heat, central air, off-

w/ patio ‘& basement near
Morse & High St. Available
1/31/04. $600-620/mo Contact
Wilson.1478@08U.edu or call
614-085-6843.

BETHEL GODOWN area. 2

ings, Free October rent. Call 7988

bedroom’  townhouse. full
basement, w/ W/D hook-up, A/C,
gas heat, 1.5 baths, wblp, off-
street parking (2). no pets.
$575/month. call 519-2044.
BETHEL/KENNY RD. Condo,
hardwood, W/D, patio, pool,
tennis, no pets, near OSU. $695.
Call ¢ Chr‘ls 63- 9158

ire1e1rant (security building) 262-

12
CLINTONVILLE LAFIGE 2
bedroom townhouse. Has

everything! No pets. $570/month
(1 month free rent) 107 W.
Dodridge. 262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE LARGE clean 2
bedroom (plus den) on bus line.
Quiet security building, blinds,
laundry, appliances, no
pets. $610/month includes heat.
1 month free rent. (Dodridge-
High area) 262-1211.
CLINTONVILLE: 3185 Dorris.
Lge 2 bdrm apt, A/C, parkina
Next to bike path & Como Park.
No bsmt, no W/D hookup, $565.
268-5340, " <0 fL
CLINTONVILLE 626 Blanhelm
2 bdrm twnhs w/ dining room,
hrwd ficors, C A/C, bsmit, W/D
hookup, garage $695. 262-5345
1656 NW Bivd.
townhouse. 2 bedrcom, 1 bath,
kitchen w/ appliances, 1 car
garaga. off-street  parking.
vailable Dec. 1st. $650/month,
New furnace, C/A & windows.
Call 371-5516 or 298-8162.

GRANDVIEW - 1126 Mulford Rd.
1/2 dbl. 2 hdr., hdwd floors, R/R,
basement, H20

townhomes, new furnaca A/C,
windows, hardwood floors.

5646,

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HUGE 2 BR in Victotian Vlllage‘
Located at Meil and 6th. Must
see, 2 Bedroom in. . historic
structuré ~ with hardwood floors
located in quiet hborhood.

nei
Beautiful* only '$895!  Cail
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY, 2
bedroom 39-45 E 8th Avenue.
Central air, off-street parking,
$375/month plus utilities.  Call
Shelley @ 614-248-1484.

IUKA PARK Commons -
beautiful, huge 2 bedroom
apartments located at 442 E.
orthwood Ave. across from the
luka Ravine. Totally renovated -
available furnished and
unfurnished. Conveniently
located on the East Residential
and Cota bus lines. On site
laundry, off-street parking, A/C,
new windows and much more,
Call 294-1684 for more
miormahon Model open daily M -
F_10am - 6pm_Saturday 12 -4.

KENNY/HENDERSON DUPLEX,
3 bedroom, 1.5 bath, wbip, 1 car
garage, large patio, deck, finish
basement w/ W/D hook-up.
$795/month. call 519-2044.

KING & High - $495 & up 2BR.

living rooms and one bathroom,
large mirrors. Just minutes away
from Victorian Village, the Short
North, and the Ohio State
University. The kitchen has new
caramic, new cabinefry with
dishwasher. The bathroom has
also been updated with new
new cabinetry, and
large mirrors. New washer/dryer,

ceiling fans and mini blinds.
Parking available. NonhStappe
Realty, 299-4110

www .OhioStateRentals.com

NEAR CAMPUS- 2 bedroom
townhouse, totally remodeled with
finished basement, 1 bath, C/A.
Only $550/mo, 774-1853

NORTH CAMPUS - 2 bedrnom
townhouse, fall, a/c, new carpet,
private parking, (behind 2435
Adams Ave.), no pets, $450/mo,
$250 deposit. 637-7071.

NORTH CAMPUS 2 bedroom
townhouse. A/C,
available immediately,
$600/month, 614-485-2479.

NORTH OSU single family home,
fenced, off-street parking. Nice!
$625/mo. 457-5689

NORTHWEST 2BR 1ownhou59
1 1/2 baths, AC, DW, W/D hook-
up, free Sawmill Athletic Club
membership, off-street parking,
no dogs, $600/mo. 294-1976.
OSU-VIC VILLAGE. 2 BDR flat,
new kitchen, C/A, off-street
parking, 1291 Forsthye (off King
Ave.) 5595. (614) 296-7606. .
RECENTLY UPDATED with
range/refrigerator and C/A. Close

TERM  LEASE
Please call

POSSIBLE!!
Century 21 C.R.
RENT SPECIAL! 1 month free
rent, Nice 2 bedroom apartment
with livin?-roam, kitchen,
bathroom & fenced in backyard.
Conveniently located on the
comner of Lane & Indianola.
Contact John @ 260-8010 or
Scott @ 267-0111.

SECURITY DEPOSIT Spemals'
#1 #1 Website,
SalesOneRealty.com. Gorgeous
flats 393 E. Oakland, $450 rent
$225 deposit, 356 E. 13th $500
rent $100 deposit, and many
more! Please call 884-8484.
SOUTH CAMPUS: 37 E. Bth,
Ave, 2 bedroom, 1 bath, a/c, off
street parking.  Ulilities paid,
$495/month. Scott  Wheeler
614-486-9833. T

TWO BEDROOM apariment in
Victorian Village. Only $510 per
month. In a quieter safer
neighborhood. Laundry on-site,
off-street parking. Easy walk to
the Law School & OSU Hospital
& Medical School. No smoking,

no pets. 614-206-0967
(weekdays 9-5) email:
thallp@yahoo.com

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1225
Highland, 1st floor & basement.
fenced yard, porch, pet okay

free rent! Only 1 apartment left!
Cozy & quiet 2 bedroom with
security system, affordable gas
budget w/ private balcony. Call

_|campus. New carpet & windows.

|277 E. 18th flat. Parking garage,

— | okay, $900/month, $450 deposit.

Marina at 221-8161.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

el T A R T - e TR A R
VICTORIAN VILLAGE. Large,
A/C, laundry, pool, off-street
parking, pets welcome.

depo;gsgreai special! Only $5991

wow 1! Newly remodeled 2
bedroom apartment for rent. Onl
$400/month. 201 172
Chittenden Ave. Can be used as
apartment or office or retail
space. 1 month free rent. Free
alarm system. Call John at 579-
9990 for showing.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

el e S W Sl ST W T
#1 HOUSE FOR rent OSU Area.
248 E. Blake Avenue; 3
bdrm/ibath:  fully  updated:
washer and dryer, $1000/month,
Jane: 985-3327 "or 885-7030.
Available Now. No Pets.

#355 E. Tompkins. north house
w/ AC, basement & fenced yard.
Reduced $690. 459-2734.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

L S ML R
3-4 BEDROOM house. LR, DR,
kitchen, bath, off-street parking,
no|close to campus. Call Bob at
792-2646.

31 WOODRUFF - Modem half
double. Steps from High Street,
Full kitchen, 2 full baths, lai
rooms, carpeted. $1,150/month.
Dave 989-3957.

325 E. 16th Double available
now. 3-4 bedrooms, new fur
nace and central air, 1.5 baths.
Washer dryer included, front
rch, 84
eSloopyGroup.com Rick 371-
650..

387 E. 16th half double. 3
bedroom ,appliances, carpet, off-
_'s'grrggl parking. $550/month. 486-

39 W. 10th Ave. 3 bedroom
townhouse,  excellent, SW
campus location! AIC,
dishwasher, 2 baths, W/D

hookups, only $690/month. RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

$100 DEPOSIT. 168 Clinton St.
Hdwd. floors, D/W, new furnace,
new windows. Avail. now. 630-

$100 SECURITY Deposit! 2167
N. 4th $695 rent. See online
pholoa at SalesOneRealty.com.
Agent owned. 884-8484,
$675-LARGE 3 bedroom, safe &
convenient. 12th near ngh Huge
apartments, gated community,
remodeled, dishwasher, w/d,
wood floors, air conditioning,
parking, mini-blinds, picnic area
& security cameras for your
peaceful environment. Available
now. 253-8182.

$679. 116 E. Hudson. Spacious
half double townhouse.
Basement, laundry hookups.
Pets OK 207-3858.

$800- NEWLY remodeled house
wiyard. W/D, DW, & security
alarm, 784-8230, 374-0466.

425 E. Lane. $950. This house is
located on quiet cul-de-sac. It
has large rooms, some with
hardwood floors. A full basement
is great for stc:rargk There is a
backyard with parking available.
Washer/Dryer and central air also
available. ~NorthSteppe Realty
298-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com
Thank you.
54 E. 13th 3-bdrms flats avail for
fall.  Modern bld% on central
campus near High St. Spacious
w/ A/C, D/W, new carpet, laundry
near by. Off street parking, 5 min
from classes. Price reduced.
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com.
68 W. DODRIDGE. 3BR 1/2 dbl.
Appliances. $655/mo. RE/MAX

263-6463
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
$700 Call Nikki_374-3468.

2662 ADAMS Ave. 3/bdr, 1 bath,

These renovated flats in the|fenced yard,  appliances.
Gateway Village Apartments|$700/month. Credit check 866-|gag
feature large bedrooms, large |4687.

2686 NEIL. 3 bdr. 1/2 double.
Appliances. New Furnace, A/C,
Garage Extra, $695/month.

LARGE 3BR, w/d hookup,
$600/mo + $150 dep. Move-in by
November 30, get 1st mo. rent at| =
$f2 pﬂcs* Call Gerard at 614-778-
N HIGH St. near Patterson, new
rehab, very large 1/2 double, 3
bedroom, 2 bath, hardwood
ggg{‘s air, no pets, $850, 263-

NORTH CAMPUS 3 bdrms New
furnace, A/C, hdwd floors, fenced
yard, W/D. Available now $750
486-5322.

NORTH CAMPLFS 21 E. Blake,
spacious 3 bdr, 1ba, fenced yard,

basement, $700/month +
deposit + credit check. 866-4687.
QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD,

convenient to OSU & I-71. Great
3 bedroom half double w/ off-
street parking. Great for grad
sludents $725/month. 937-307-

SPACIOUS 3 BR 1/2 double.
hardwood floors, nice yard, will
take pets. Possible short term
lease available. $595. 614-261-

RE/MAX North, John Stomps|g7g7

431-0300 or 263-6463.
275 E. 13th Ave. 3 bedroom

townhomes offer newly
remodeled kitchens
widishwasher, alarm system,
central air, & bonus room.

Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

balcony, lots of storage, coin
laundry, gas heat, central air,
walk-in closel, new carpet
available in some units, low
utilities, $795, 294-7067.

293 W. 7th Avenue. Extra large 3
bdr, 2 bath, $795/month, A/C.
Available August 1st, 221-5625.

3 BDR half double & finished
attic, E. 14th Avenue. Quiet area.
Whole house insulated, vinyl
siding, new whole house a/c &|s5
furnace, washer & dryer, 6 ft.
privacy fence, yard & lots more.
$650/month, 351-3077.
3 BDR home near Lennox, 1
bath, off-street parking, wid,
dishwasher‘ AJC, lots of storage,
fenced yard w/ deck. Pets-ok
$995/month. 740-967-0730.

3 BDR, N. Campus Fall rental.
WD, DW, rear deck, off-street
arking, newer windows/siding.
Call 871-7798.

3 BEDROOM 62 W Maynard
Washer/dryer, garage,
$600/month. After 6:00 pm. 740-
983-4436.

3 BEDROOM house 15 baths
basement, all appliances, w/d,
off-street parking, yard, pets

lease. Available September 15
thru June 31, 245 E. Northwood.
Call 570-2769, leave message..
3 BEDROOM townhouse. First
and last month free! Clean,
modern, carpet, central air, W/D
hook-ups, basement. $750/mo.
784-0656. SN
3 BEDROOM, Indiancla &
Arcadia, off-siree( parking, W/D
included, hardwood floars.
$750/month. 614-267-2758.
3 BEDROOM, north campus.
Must see, townhouse with
finished basement, and walk out
patio.  Off-street parking, w/d
hook up, central a/c., refrigerator,
range, dishwasher, carpeted. No
pﬂls 1 1/2 baths $725/month.
101 W. Duncan. 582-1672 or
451-2414.

3 BEDROOM. Nice, half double.
N. 4th. Newer carpet & linoleum.
Off-street ﬁarking. W/D hookup.
$625/month, includes all utilities.
Available fall. 906-1727.

3 BEDROOM/1 Bath house.
1311 Summit St. between OSU &
Short North. New carpet & paint.
$395/mo. (614) 397-1415.

3 BEDROOMS, south campus
form $525.00. 291-5416/299-

GBAQUSIS ST R L
3 PERSON, hugel/2 double,
DMW, carpet, parking, WD,

basement. 273-7775.

3+ BEDROOM double. Lots of
room, W/D included, garage, free
cable, no pets, $660/month, 786-

_|NnOWH!

UPPER ARLINGTON 3-4 bdr, 2

bath, rec-room, appliances,
arage, fenced yard,
1,125/month, 614-459-0659.

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

T T AT —
#1 #1 Website 2248 N, 4th $900,
first months rent only $450, 2167
N. 4th $695 rent, $100 deposit.
See online photos at
SalesOneRealty.com Agent
owned, 884-8484.

#1 DEAL. 4 BDR townhouse
near 0osu. $750/mo.
www.my1stplace.com, 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722. =

#303 E. 14th. 4bdrms $850. 537-

#ii'ué E. 14th Ave. Deluxe 4-5
BDR house, 2 full baths, deck.

— | Remodeled full basement, W/D

included. $1050/mo. 459-2734,
$1200/MONTH (GAS and water
included), 4 bedroom half double

house, 295 E. 17th Ave. -
Summit St., excellent northeast
location,  spacious, recently

remodeled. Plush hunter green
carpet, new insulated windows,
blinds, washer/dryer, FREE off

street  parking. George
Kanellopoulos,

www.O! Uproperne., com  614-
226-4134.

$900/MONTH 4 bedroom

apartment. 1550 Neil Avenue @

W. 9th. 2 bath, A/C, living-room,
parking. Louie laytime,
(614)284-4006.

101 E. 12th. Ave. Available

Beautiful 4 bdrm with
new carpet, dishwasher, central
air, off street parking and more.
Call today 294-1684.

104 W. Maynard. large double
that is minutes from new
business school. New windows
in 1999. Hardwood floors,
natural woodwerk, front porch,
backyard, basement with
washer/dryer, brand new Central
Air. $1200 NorthSteppe Realty.
299-4110.

www.OhioStateRentals.com.

in the fall of ‘00! Spacious half-
doubles with dishwasher,
microwave, new windows, and
W/D! Buckeye Real Estate, 294-
8511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.
14TH NEAR High. Large 3-4
bedroom house available now,
newly remodeled, A/C,
DWW, parking, 2 baths, large|;
living room. $250/person. 253-
g18e < -

1514 -HIGHLAND. 4 bedroom
townhouse, only $900/month!
New windows, new flooring, new
furnace, new A/C, very nicel RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com :
1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4
bedroom -townhouse with alc,
dishwasher, off-street parking
located on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511

1974.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

@185 E.

North, John Stomps 431-0300 or |2

38R halt-|

130-132 E. 11th Ave - brand new | 220"

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

1748 SUMMIT  townhouse.
Jacuzzi tub, very spacious Iiving
area, central air conditioning an
as heat, off-street parkzlgg
|rgaflace alarm systems, $1

13th Ave. Available
Great 4 bedroom with

dishwasher,
Entertainment
Call

NOw!!
washer/dryer,
central
shelves, and much more.
Today 294-1684,

201-2563 W. 9th Ave- Four

5|bedroom townhouse with alc,

dishwasher, & off-street
Some are newly remodeled wi
microhoods!
www.buckeyerealestate.com

arking: oA

2257 INDIANOLA. Big beautiful

single family house North
Campus. New updates, large
rooms, new ont

Washen’dryer hardwood floors,

beautiful mantels, balcony, full | 299-

basement, fenced backyard.
2Pgeés OK& NorthSteppe Realty

www.OhioStateRentals.com.

308 E. 14th - 4 bdrm house.
Plenty of parkin% Nice, carpei
basement. $790. 571-

325 E. 16th Doubla avaj1able
now. 3-4 bedrooms, new fur
nace and central alr, 1.5 baths,
Washer dryer included, front

%rcg]. pyG Ri k%B_AS
eSloopyGroup.com Ric “
2650..

39, 81, 99 Chittenden flat.
Jacuzzi tubs in LR, party decks,
fireplaces, pre-wired for secu

system, gas heat, ceiling fans,

gallon hot water heater, low|g
utilities/double  insulation, WD
hook-up, A/C, lighted off-street |,

arking, cathedral celling,
i%hisngln apt. 43 & 51, 212635
4-7067.

4 - 5 bedroom house. 308 E. 14th
Ave. Basement, parking, carpet,
nice. $795. 475-5523.

4 BD. LOCATION! N. OSU, 111
W. Oakland, $600/mo.  Future | 8ecu
Realty 488-2449.

4 BDR Duplex, Central carnﬁu
Awesome Renovation, avam
new! 2.5 baths, off-street parki
C/A, carpet, microwave
more! Call 871-7798.

4 BDR Duplex, N. Campus, Fall

muc!

rental. Spaclous, wood
floors/carpet, W/D, DW, rear
deck, 2nd floor screen-in porch
off-street parking. Call 871-7798.

BDR House, $1000/month,
new deck, kitchen, appliances, &
furnace. D, D
security alarm. (614) 784-8230.

BDR House, 186 E.
Northwood, A/C, DW, WD, large
deck/porch, newly remodeled
kitchen, rec. & study room,
$1,200/month. 1st Months Rent
FREE. Call 261-3600.

4 BDR House, N. Campus, Fall
Rental, great house. Rear deck,
W/D, DW, full basement, newer
window, doors/siding & garage.
Call 871-7798.

4 BDR, 2 bath house. Front
gomh & ‘back deck. Storage

sement laundry room. Quiet
neighborhood. Newly remodeled,
dishwasher, no pets, B4 E. Blake
Avenue. $1200/month.
TDProperties. gpomtmanis
only. Josh 614-352-3244

4 BEDROOM fiats, 1871 N. 4th
street, clean, convenient, A/C,
appliances, newer carpet, off-
street parking, pets negmlsble
$640+/month, 668-977:

4 BEDROOM a rtmams in
newer building features ful
equipped kitchens, W/D, 2 full
baths, A/C, carpeting, free
parking. low util. bills, no pets,
located on N. 4th between 17th &
18th. $210/month per person.
Available now. Pavich Properties,
263-1565.

4 BEDROOM half double, ideal

north campus location. 200 yards

from campus. W/D, A/C, security

f%slgm. off-street parking. 470-
13,

4 BEDROOM house, ideal
location, 2 blocks from campus.
Excellent ~ condition.  Kitchen
recently redone, A/C, W/D, off-
street parking, security system,
470-0813.

4 BEDROOM, modem
townhouse, 119 Chittenden. 1
block from campus. 2 full baths,
double sinks, central air,
dishwasher, laundry on-site.
$1000/mo. Roof-top  balcony.
Dave 989-3957.

4 MO free rent. Luxury 4 br., 2
bath. Gourmet kitchen, free
laundry, C/a, decorative fireplace,
hardwood floors. Available now!
Short term lease. Won't last!
Call Bret today. 291-7639.

4 PERSON, huge, DW, w/d,
carpet, parkmg, basement, very
nice. 273-7775

s W King 4 br, 2 bath, 1st floor.
Available mmsdmlely $900/mo.
329-1838

50 E. 11th A, E flat. Jacuzzi tubs,
party decks 2 per unit, wood-
burning fireplaces, gas heat,
ceiling fans, low utilities, double
insulation, central air
conditioning, sky lights, pre-wired
for security system, washer and
dryer hook-ups, lighted off-street
parking, $840, 294-7067.

64 W. Northwood townhouse.
Jacuzzi-unit A,  balconies,
skylights available in some units,

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM _

# #1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com September
rent free! alf off security
deposit!
5 bedroom town homes.
street parking $1,200 rent $600
deposit. First month's rent free.
A must see! Agent owned. 884-
8484,

#1 HOUSES FOR FALL 2004 -

5-13 bedroom, excellent campus
locations, private caring owner,
most houses with new high
efficiency furnace and central
AJ/C, new Insulated windows, new
t, FREE _ washer/dryer,
dishwasher, low utilities, mini
blinds, FREE off-street parklng
Beautiful must see. For more
info., availability, exterior and

interior pictures, &ease check
our webs at

% wvllleOSUpropertleacom and
cal

George Kanellopoulos at
9940,

$1500/MONTH, 5 bedroom
single house, 182-rear E 14th
Avenue, excellent central
location, ceramic tile kitchen and
bath floors. Kitchen opens to
Iiving room. Plush hunter reen
t, new insulated wi
nds, low utmties.

bli
| dishwasher, FREE washer/dryer,

FREE off-street parking. George
Kanellopoulos,
www1 34.0 Uproperties.com, 226-

$1750/MONTH, 5% bedroom
duplex house, 83 E. Lane Ave.,
Excellent northeast location,
gsgyet. new insulated windows,
blinds,  low utiiities,
dishwasher, FREE washer/dryer.
FREE off-street parking. George
Kanell los,
Uproperties.com  226-

&| sublet. $1450

10@ CHHTENDEN townhouse.
Jacuzzi tubs, party decks,
fireplaces, gas heat, ceiling fans,
low utilities, double insulation,
central air condition, cathedral
ceilings, sky lights, pre-wired for

ty system, lighted off-street
parking, washer/dryer hook-u| Sg
dishwasher, disposal, 0,

S. | 204-7067.

125 CHITTENDEN. Large half-
double.stoabedrooms. baths,
e kitchen, living room, and
bedrooms, front porch, off-street
Berkln $13 imonth.  Call
89-3957,

129 CHITTENDEN. 6-8 bdrm

'|house. 3 baths, 2 kitchens, large

rooms, hardwood floors down,

carpeted stairs bdrms, off

street arkln{iJ 1ree summer
ave, 989-3957.

140-142 E. 11th Ave.- Large 5
bedroom half double with 11/2
baths, two living areas, pantry, &
washer/dryer!
www.buckeyerealestate.com

195 E. 16th flat. Jacuzzi tubs,
party decks, fireplaces, covered
Farking gas heat, ceiling fans,
utilities, double insulation,
A/C, cathedral ceilings, SOQaIIon
hot water heater, court yard,
lighted off-street parki gorg
w1redfor secunty system. 2. i
294-701
243 E. 161h. $1500 5 BR 2 Bath
large house. Hardwood floors,
reat location & all amenities
ncluding  off-street  parking.

NorthSte Realty. 299-411
www.Ohig%?ataFla':\,{als.com

31 WOODRUFF - Modern half
double. Steps from High Street.
Full kitchen, 2 full baths, large
rooms, carpeted. $1,150/mont
Dave 989-3957.

338 E. 18th Ave. Charming 5
BDR 2 bath single family home.
Brand new hardwood, C/A, W/D

THE LANTERN
ROOMS

0 UTILITIES. Furnished rooms
flexible lease periods,
convenient location, 38 E. 1 h
Ave. Laundry, off-street parki 93_
$200-$250/mo. 263-1193 or 2

1438 Hunter Very nice | g3n4

164 E. Norwich - Rent this
beautiful 5 bedroom out by the
room! We'll find roommates for

ul!  Beautifully furnished w/

eather sofas, full sized beds and
more Apartment has its own
washer/dryer, dishwasher,
central air, and more. Call today
294-1684.

237 E. 18th Avenue; 3 blocks

from High® Street. Furnished;
clean & carpeted.
$200.00/month; short term leases
available. Quiet serious tenants,
heat, electric paid by Landlord;
Central AC. No pets. Managers
live in the house, Call 291-3521
or 443-4339.

288 E. 14th Ave. grad house
quiet, clean, fresh paint, no
smoking, WD, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave, $245 +
utilities. 477-5177, 459-2734.
AVAILABLE Now 14th Ave.
Kitchen, Iaundry gxza
utilities. average 10 29 -4521,
Dead Quilet. Near medical
complex.Safe. Excellent  low
noise/crime neighborhood, free
w/d, quiet serious tenants. OSU
across the street. $300/mo, no
utilities. 421-1482,

FURNISHED ROOM, utilities
included, quiet, clean, one block
ac:uahged School, $300. Call 885-

HOUSING FOR women. Great
central location at 52 E. 15th
Ave. $275/month (short term
leases available) includes all
utilities. Special summer rates.
Stop by or call Westminister Hall
201-4419.

OSU GRAD student seeks
female roommate asap.
Beautiful 2 bdrm tnhse with

patio and basement near Morse
& High Street $300-310/Month.
Contact Wilson.1478@0SU.edu
or call 614-085-6843.

STUDENT ROOM - Great
location.  Exceptionally clean,
quiet. Parking, kitchen &
laundry facilities. Utilities

included. Available fall & winter
ggsgar Call 876-9232 or 397-

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

R R PR S A F L S
$375 A month with utilities, cable
& internet ingluded, newly
furnished, parking
included, access to CAB
system to campus. Call 614-736-
0069 or email
roussel.1 @osu.edu inquire
details.

13TH & Summit, 2 bdr, female
student wanted. Must be able to
live with cat & dog. Smoker
preferred. Your ?ets negotiable.
Call Meg @ 297-7462 ASAP!

1500 PENN Ave. Close to med
schoal. Female roommate
wanted to share w/ professional
students in 4 bdrm house w/ 2
baths and 2 kitchens. Bargain
rent $300. 759-9952

2 BEDROOM apartment at 110
-|W. Norwich. $310/month + 1/2
utilities. Available immediately.
Call 425-2253.

222 W. Lane Ave. Offerin
individual lease contracts

to

-|roommate matching in 2,3, or 6

bedroom 1uxu% apartments.
Across from SU Business
College. All utilities &

housekeeping included. Call 294-
561.

|| and parking included. | 5! L TP 5
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.|FEMALE ROOMMATE desired
www.OhioStateRealty.com

34 E. 12th house. New kitchen,
washer/dryer hookups, lighted
off-street parking, full basement,
close to high street, new high
eﬂlclency furnace, $1,800, 294-

4-5 BEDROOM North Campus.
2174 Summit St. half-double, 2
baths, W/D, DW, microwave,
updated kitchen, wood/carpet,
off-street rki must  see!
$1000/mo. 871-7798.

40 CHITTENDEN. 5 bedroom on
campus still available! 2 baths, 2

to share beautiful 2 bdrm, 3 bath
townhouse. W/D included.
Sawmill & Case Road.
$430/mo negotiable. Call Krista
@ 614-395-4772 or email
kristalynnX07 @yahoo.com

FEMALE ROOMMATE for
Harrison Apts. 6 bedroom, large
living room and kitchen. 2 baths,
parking.. Great roommates!
$435/mo 330-687-9918

FEMALE ROOMMATE- $400
wiutilities, Olentangy commons.
I'm a smoker & have cat. Very
la7r3$ rooms, 1 1/2 bath. Call 218-

decks, dishwasher, on site|1
laundry. only $1000/month! BZ|| geg THAN $300 rentimonth.
Realty 486-7070, | £ /mished Very close to
www.rzrealty.com :
2 :’5 i e campus. Call 204-2528.

; : room
apartment.  Available Now!! |NEAR MED schr'\ool Stl':are ';330
Large floor plan, nice bedrooms, ggg'_"i";gg" St

dishwasher, central air, off-street
parking & more. 294-1684.

47° W. 10th Ave. 5 bedroom.
Remodeled half double
availablel New windows, new
furnace, new A/C, 2.5 baths, ve!
nice! Only $1250/month.
Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty.com

5 & 6 bdr - 108 E. 16th, great
location, w/d hkp, d/w, 1/2 house,
lots of parking, Sept. 1, 2004.
370-7978.

§ BD, bathroom on all three
floors, OSU 4 blocks, in front of
laundry, 1618 Summit. $795/mo.
Future Realty 488-2449

5 BDR Duplex, Central campus,

Fall rental,, Fully renovated, 2

baths, CA, rear

wood/carpet - floors, off-street

B‘arklng. W/D, DW, microwave.
ust see! 871-7798.

6§ BDR Duplex, N. Campus, Fall
rental. Renovated, 2 bath, C/A,
W/D, DW & microwave. Call 871-

stoves, ceiling fans, garden | 7798

windows, gas heat, laundry
facilities, lighted off-street
arking, low utilities, double

insulation, $1,1 00,39_4_:7067.

72 CHITTENDEN flat, upper unit.
Party decks, basement storage,
gas heat, ceiling fans, central air

condntromng lighted off-street
arking, low utilities, double
n sulallon. dishwasher and

disposal, W/D hookups, $1,200,
294-7067.

88 E. Patterson. 4 bedroom, half
double for only $1100/month!
W/D included, dishwasher. RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

93 W. gth tuwnhnusa. end unit.
Huge jacuzzi tubs in ﬁrwate partg
room, balconies o eacl
bedroom, fireplaces, washer and
dryer included, gas heat, ceiling
fans, low utilities, double
insulation, A/C, 50 gallon water
heater, some with new carpeti 288
Ilghted off-street parking, $1,
294-7067.

93-95 DUNCAN 4 BDR 2
Clintonville-Duplex.  All

Bath
new
This
1rstl

eppe Realty, 299-4110.
OhioStateReatlty.com.

95 E. 14th Ave. Great 4
bedroom. Available NOW!! New
carpet throughout - porch area,

ceramic kitchen & bath.
beaulg will be ready Dec.
NorthSt

_| off-street parking. Great location.

Rent recently reduced. Call
Today 294-1684.

AA-421 E. Lane. Freshly
remodeled, skylights, new
appliances, 2 baths, ceramic tile.
Woan't last! $695/mo. 939-9316.

AVAILABLE NOW, 131 W 8th
Ave, close to medical buildings,
large living space & off-street
parking, updated kitchen with
dishwasher, hardwood floors,
blinds, deposit special, call now.
D&L Properties 638-4162.

AVAILABLE  NOW. ane
location, beautiful large
bedroom apartments, multiple

baths, gas heat, central air, off- EySets

street parking, on site laundry.
$1000/month + utilities, 614-291-

£

GRANDVIEW HOME. 4 bdrm, 1

1/2 bath, C/A, 3 car garage,
double lot. Remodeled. s of
extras. Appliances included.

$1500/mo. 299-5563.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

INDIANOLA AVE - 4 BDR, 1 full
bath, 2 half baths. C/A,
completely renovated, skylights,
W/D. $950/mo. 774-1853.

§ BDR house @ 186 E.
Northwood. Very nice w/large
bedrooms, 1 full bath, exira
finished rec room in basement,
A/C, DW, W/D, large deck &
rch, $1,200/month. 1st Month's
ent FREE. Call 332-6342.

5 BDR, 2 bath house. Front
rch & back deck. Storage
sement laundry room. Quiet

neighborhood. Newly remodeled,

dishwasher, no petssr 184 E. Blake

Avenue. 500/month.
TDProperties. pointments
only. Josh 614-352-3244

5 BDRM on Frambes w/ porch.
New furnace, C/A, basement.
Available Sept. 1. 486-2755"

5 BEDROOM duplex apartment.
Campus area, lar e basamant wi
washer, 8 area.
$720/month. an'l pay utilities.
Call 614-595-4944.

5 PERSON, huge, D/'W, wid, pool
table, carpet, parking, basement,
fenced yard, very nice. 273-7775.
5 PERSON, unbelievably huge.
15th and Summit, laundry, carpet
very nice. 273-7775.
5-BDRM. 65 W. Maynard. Hi
1/2 double - 2 full baths avail for
fall. Quiet N. campus location,
modern, completely remodeled.
A/C, new carpet, huge kitchen,
W/D, Bsmt, part; deck. Must
See Today! rice reduced
GAS. Properties  263-2665
www.gasproperties.com

5/6 BEDROOM campus house. 2
kitchens. 2 bathrooms. off-street
parking. available in August
2003. $1,000 month. call 614-
519-2044.

BDR house @ 186 E.
Northwood. Very nice wﬂafg‘a
bedrooms, 1 full bath, A/C, D!
W/D, large deck & porch,
$1 ,200fmumh.1st Month's Rent
FREE. Call 332-6342.

6 BEDROOM house. Ideal
location 2 blocks from campus, 2
full baths, new kitchen, security
A/C, wid, off-street
parking, 470-0813.

6 BEDROOMS, 3 baths, North
Campus, indiana Avenue,
$1200/month. 451-0102.

72 CHITTENDEN flat w/finished
basement. Party

basement storage, gas heat,
ceili fans, central air
conditioning, lightsd off-street
arki low utilities, double
insulation,  dishwasher  and
disposal. W/D hookups, $1,500,
204-7067.

AVAILABLE NOW- 6 bedrooms,
3 baths, off-street parking,
laundry. . utilities  paid.
$1750.'month 327-4268.

LOCATED ON N. 4th & 14th Ave
beautiful half double house with
all the extras. Dishwasher, W/D
hookups, large living areas. Front
porch, off street parking and
more. Call 294-1684,

NORTH CAMPUS. House on
Neil Ave. 4 bedroom, 2 full bath,
A/C, gas heat. $695/month. 614-
846-1617.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com
LOCATED ON N. 4th & 14th Ave
- beautiful half double house with
all the extras. Dishwasher, W/D
hookups, Iarge IMng areas. Front

porch, off s rking and
more. Call 294- ?S&fe

still d

NEED ROOMMATE: 4/br 2
bath, on 14th between Indianola
& High. large bedroom, kitchen,
eck. A/C, off-street
rking, no deposit, available
mcembar or January. Call 291-
0378 or 419-308- 7496

NEEDED IMMEDIATELY $385/
month, north campus, includes all
utilities, must like cats. 268-0413
between 6-10pm.

NEEDED IMMEDIATELY to
share 3 bdrm  apartment in
Olentangy Commons. Includes
pool & gym. $350 + utilities. 7
minutes to campus. W/D, big
bdrm, walk in closet. Off s:rgatl-l
al

parkit very reasonable.
8775648

NON-SMOKING FEMALE to
share deluxe 5 bedroom home.
Prime central campus location.
Beautiful hardwood fioors, 2 full
baths, DW, on-site laundry, A/C,
as heat, off-street parking.
S5/month + 1/5 utilities. 291-
5696.
RESPONSIBLE ROOMMATE to
share newly remodeled
Clintonville home. Wonderful,
uiet location, close to bus line.

raduate  student preferred.
$400/mo. No deposit. Call 268-
9136.

ROOMMATE NEEDED. 1 or 2
rooms available in five bedroom
house on E. Northwood.
Washer!Dryer, off-street parking.
204-1704

ROOMMATE WANTED, 2060
Tuller St. $249. 75/month  +
utilities. OSU student. Off-street
parking.  €ristin,  421-2326,
cjk512@hotmail.com.

SEEKING NS 1emgia roommate.

FIRST MONTH RENT &
ROADRUNNER FREE!
Furnished 2 bdr. in Harrison

Apts. 222 W. Lane Avenue. Rent
includes all utilities,
housekeeping, cable.
$535/month. NOW JUNE 2004,
513-295-2365, 614-688-2265.

SHARE NEW two bedroom
townhouse. Nice, clean & quiet.
$300 + 1/2 utility (electric +

e | water). Tanya 475-

STUDENT TO share beautiful
3/bdr townhome. Great location
on E. 12th Avenue. DW, off-
street parking, on-site laundry,

$350/month.  All utilities paid.
2982300 8 Vol b i

WEST NORWICH. Great
location,  off-street  parking,

friendly roommate. Please call
614-397-2802 for more
information.

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

R T
1 ROOM in 3 bedroom apartment
at University Village, close to
shopplng center & bus stops.
Easy-going roommates, available
12/07/03. Call 261-1374.

222 W. Lane Ave. Offeri
individual lease contracts
roommate matching in 2,3, or 6
bedroom quurs apartments.
Across from SU  Business
College. All utilities &
housekeeping included. Call 284-
55651.

CHRISTIAN LOOKING for
housemate; furnished room,
$225 + ufilities; shon walk to
campus. Bill 299-0621

JEFFERSON COMMONS $379
Utilities included. Parking garage
available, 2 minute walk to
CABS, cable internet, pool, in-
room laundry, workout facility
440 781 5928.

ROOMMATE NEEDED. New
stove, new furnace, no pets,
close to campus. 478-8249.

TO SHARE deluxe 10 bdrm
home. Great location on E 12th
Ave. Large bdrms, 3 full baths,
2 kltchens 2 refrigerators. C/A.
gas heat, off street E:rkmg, on
site Iaundgal o + 1/10
utilities. | George 614-537-

6167.
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ROOMMATE WANTED

1-2 ROOMMATES wanted for
north campus apartment. New
kitchen, big bedrooms, A/C, off-
street parking. $306/month +
electric. Call 205-9773.
1448 HIGHLAND St. 4 bedroom
townhouse. 1-3  roommates
needed, $144/per person +
utilities. Clean & very close to
campus. Can move in now, 299-
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